10/25/25

St. Wenceslaus Parish

Tithing Report

As of September 30, 2025

Date Name Memo Amount Balance

Tithing Payable 1,651.59
07/06/2025 St. Wenceslaus Churc...  Mass Offerings 207.50 1,859.09
07/13/2025 Mass Offerings 396.80 2,255.89
07/20/2025 Mass Offerings 335.00 2,590.89
07/27/2025 Mass Offerings 647.39 3,238.28
08/03/2025 St. Wenceslaus Churc...  Mass Offerings 195.10 3,433.38
08/10/2025 Mass Offerings 511.50 3,944.88
08/17/2025 Mass Offerings 259.80 4,204.68
08/24/2025 Mass Offerings 215.00 4,419.68
08/31/2025 Mass Offerings 209.40 4,629.08
09/07/2025 St. Wenceslaus Churc...  Mass Offerings 918.84 5,547.92
09/14/2025 Mass Offerings 259.90 5,807.82
09/21/2025 Mass Offerings 998.64 6,806.46
09/28/2025 Mass Offeringes 171.20 6,977.66
Total Tithing Payable 5,326.07 6,977.66
5,326.07 6,977.66

TOTAL
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